Survey Questions:

1. I confirm that I attended the entire 2024 NEIAF FALL MEETING.
[]Yes
L7 No

2. The overall quality of this program was?
L] Poor

L7 Satisfactory

L[] Average

L7 Good

L7 Excellent

3. How engaging was the course content?
[]Engaging

[7Somewhat engaging

L7 Not engaging

4. Was training relevant to your needs?
[]Yes

[7To some extent

L7 No

5. How would you rate the performance of the technology required for completing
the course?

L] Poor

L7 Satisfactory
L[] Average

L7 Good

L7 Excellent

6. I prefer to take training:

L7 Only virtually

L7 Hybrid, that is virtually and in-person
L7 Only in-person

LTI don’t have a preference



7. Which session did you enjoy the most? (List Sessions)
Session 1 - Applying Human Intelligence to Realize Sound Artificial Intelligence

Session 2 - Data Analytics IRL: How the MA OIG Uses Data on Cases and Beyond
Session 3 - Risk Considerations on Data Management and Artificial Intelligence

8. Why did you enjoy your selected session the most? (250 characters)

9. Please provide suggestions for topics you would like to see covered at future
forum events. (250 characters)

10. Please provide any additional information you would like to share. (250
characters)



